
 

SN NAMES TELEPHONE

1 AHISHAKIYE AIMEE JOSELYNE 0789680450

2 AMANI OLIVIER 0788581295

3 BAZINE  P Scovia 0788524233

4 DUSENGIMANA Olivier 0788677117

5 GATESI JAQUELINE 0788711184

6 HABAKURAMA CHRYSOPHE 0783075631

7 HAVUGINEZA MODESTE 0788779675

8 INGABIRE BRUNE 0784368378

9 INGABIRE Olive 0781362656

10 IRYUMUGABE HUBERT 0788802866

11 KABERA MUSAIDIZI 0788352422

12 KAGABA DEOGRATIAS 0783477358

13 KANANURA Ninien Noel 0788352631

14 KWIZERA ALEXANDRE 0788716109

15 MANIRAKIZA ISAIE 0788575940

16 MANISHA Prince 0788358959

17 MBABAZI NADIA 0783890476

18 MBIDA JEANNE 0785982913

19 Mudenge Jeanne d Arc 0788683328

20 MUGABO Emile 0780459323

21 MUHORAKEYE MARIE CHANTAL 0788733416

22 MUNYANEZA Xavier 0788355312

23 MUNYESHYAKA VENUSTE 0788567009

24 MUSANGWA ERIC 0788702007

25 NDAHERANWA Eric 0788553769

26 NDAMYIROKOYE Francois 0783080305

27 NDENGEYINKA NATHANAEL 0788717480

28 NDIZEYE FABIEN 0784392973

29 NIYITEGEKA Pierre Eliezel 0781079862

30 NIYONSENGA Giscard 0788578935

31 NSENGIYUMVA GEURSCHOM 0788335020

32 NSENGIYUMVA JACQUES 0787779859

33 NTIRENGANYA THEONESTE 0788356910

34 NYINAWUMWAMI Betty 0789672237

35 NYIRURUGO EMERTHE 0788434329

36 RWIGEMA K. Jean de Dieu 0788303059

37 SIKUBWABO NIYIKIZA THIERRY 0781426165

38 SUSURUTSA OLIVIER 0788451642

39 TUYISHIME Peruth 0783481710

40 TWAGIRIMANA SAMUEL 0788853579

41 Twizeyimana Alphonse 0788879110

42 UMUGWANEZA Delice 0788562464

43 UMUHOZA GRACE 0788550214

44 UMUTESI DJUNIA 0788521901

45 UMUTESI SOLANGE 0788766823

46 UMUTONI Marthe 0782445376
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47 UWAMAHORO CLAUDINE 0788513264

48 UWAMAHORO GISA CLEMENTINE 0788450125

49 UWAYEZU  JEAN Claude 0788573814

50 UWERA CLEMENTINE 0788260224

51 UWIMANA SOLANGE 0788766823

52 UWINGABIRE SANDRINE 0788451759

53 UWIZEYIMANA SOSTHENE 0788809220

54 UZARIBARA VIANNEY 0785022116

55 HABINEZA Serge 0788876418

56 NIYOMWUNGERI Prudence 0783599618

57 MUNYAKAYANZA Christophe 0788544960

58 BANGUWIHA SYLVESTRE 0788602113

59 HABIMANA Theoneste 0788830407

60 UWIMANA Christine 0788981806

61 AKAYEZU Aline 0781620709

62 GIHUNGU AMRANI JUMAPILI 0789270377

63 HEAT TO HEART Ltd 0784529581

64 UTETEYESE NADINE 0788547210

65 LUCKY SERVICES Ltd 0786334928

66 NYIRABIZEYIMANA MUCYO MARTHE 0785645931

67 AMPAH INVESTMENT Ltd 0788931823

68 BENIR CONTRACTORS Ltd 0788507576

69 BIZIMANA CLEMENT 0788756602

70 INGABIRE DIANE 0783716696

71 TUYIZIGIRE ESTHER 0781195952

72 MUGENI OLIVE 0788509840

73 HAKUZIMANA Gerard 0782606456

74 SABAGIRIRWA EMMANUEL 0788259401

75 IYAMUMPAYE IRENE 0789389520

76 ISHIMWE MUTUMWINKA SANDRINE 0787608800

77 TUYISINGIZE JEANNE D'ARC 0782484619

78 KAMALIZA SANDRINE 0788606389

79 MURENZI RICHARD 0788583315

80 KAYIGANWA MARIE AIMEE 0788671797

81 MUKASEKURU Claire 0788702979

82 DUSABIMANA MARIE CHANTAL 0788548420

83 MUTAMBARUNGU Diane 0788233165

84 NSANZIMANA SYLVAIN 0788590261

85 IMANIRAKIZA PACIFIQUE 0788918101

86 UMURERWA MARIE CHANTAL 0788414090

87 NGARAMBE ALBERT 0788557685

88 MUKAHIRWA Pauline 0790874489

89 MUKANGENZI CONSOLEE 0783519297

90 TIMELINE TRAVEL AND TOUR AGENCY 0788471386

91 MUKAGASANA Vestine 0788562998

92 UWIMPANIMPAYE EMERIENNE 0781882236

93 UMUMARARUNGU Elisabeth 0787496454

94 RELIABLE INSURANCE AGENT Ltd 0788484466

95 KABANO EMMANUEL 0788821040

96 MUMPOREZE Clarisse 0788551824

97 CYUSA LEVIS 0788625568

98 WORLDWIDE E-LEARNING CAMPUS LTD 0788531607

99 MUJAWAMARIYA SUZANNE 0788424125

100 EXPERT CONTRACTOR LTD 0788600304

101 NSHIMIYIMANA Eric 0785535300

102 MUHAWENIMANA Olive 0784359520
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103 INGABIRE Alice 0787014537

104 SIFA Evelyne 0788878331

105 KWIZERA ELIE 0783085540

106 NYIRAMAHORO DELPHINE 0785304014

107 NIYOMUHUZA STEPHANIE 0792007258

108 NIWAGABA EMMANUEL 0783457272

109 MUGABE EMMANUEL 0788978080

110 KAGAME KABERUKA ALAIN 0783411768

111 RUGEMA SIFA BETTY 0788749493

112 TINACKIE LTD 0788604604

113 HAFASHIMANA FRANCOIS 0733626136

114 SHEMA CHASTE 0788570076

115 MUREKATETE ANNAH 0788352565

116 APEX INSURANCE AGENCY LTD 0789523096

117 MUTANGANA JOSUE 0788318878

118 WIHOGORA ESPERANCE 788435607

119 NAHUMURE XAVERINE 0788260000

120 MBITEZIMANA JEAN MARIE VIANNEY 0785444931

121 UWAMAHORO MARIE GRACE 0782853528

122 MUSANGANYA JOSEPH 0788287938

123 IDUKUNDIRIKI ANNY VIOLENE 784380830

124 NYIRARUKUNDO CECILE 0788482733

125 HARERIMANA PAUL 0785383662

126 UMUTESI ANNE LYSE 0783877748

127 BRAVO INSURANCE AGENT LTD 788524881

128 TELLA FINANCIAL ADVISORS LTD 788378684

129 KAYITESI PAULINE 787376652

130 AKAYEZU JACQUELINE 0788805858

131 MWLT 0788501233

132 GOG TECH & SERVICES SOLUTIONS LTD 0782113545

133 UWIZEYE MOLLY 0788873796

134 KWIZERA AIME KAYIJUKA 0787395833

135 GLORIOSE UWIMPUHWE 0788875120

136 EMMANUEL NGIRUWONSANGA 785536892

137 TASS GATEWAY AND TRAVELS LTD 788315311

138 NIYONSENGA MARIE CHRISTINE 0788630006

139 KARENZI AUGUSTIN 788438111

140 WIBABARA CELINE 0788610246

141 TWAHIRWA REGINE 788459729

142 DAMAXRU 0788740248

143 MACRO CONSULTANCY 0731000107

144 KANYARWUNGA KWISANGA JEAN CLAUDE 788572503

145 NIYONSENGA ROGER 0788247778

146 RUKUNDO SANDRINE 785823862

147 AFRICAN CONNECT GROUP LTD 788614009

148 CYARISIMA JULIETTE 783797675

149 DOVE GENERAL MESSENGERS LTD 788402391

150 SHIZZ INSURANCE AGENCY 0785244750

151 AFFORDABLE PLUS LTD 782369993

152 AUTHENTIC GENERAL SERVICES LTD 784054181

153 COVENANT DEALERS COMPANY LTD 788464760

154 RUTINYWA THIERRY SERUVUMBA 0788454112

155 RISK ADVISOR LTD 0788561906

156 GLOBAL LINKS TRAVEL 789921477

157 THE FAMU'S CO LTD 788509554

158 KWABU LTD 788783440
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159 LUCKY SERVICES LTD 786334928

160 SMART ADVISOR LTD 780455948.-

161 MUNYABUGINGO THOMAS 0788462591

162 UBORA AGENCY LIMITED 788853156

163 TSINDA GENERAL SERVICES (TGS) Ltd 785447850

164 RWABUNEZA AUTO LTD 788250541

165 KAREMERA SYLVIE 788543863

166 RUT P COMPANY LTD 0788502210

167 MUTEMBANEMA RAISSA 788629055

168 BUSABIZWA RICHARD 0788503083

169 KIVULI INSURANCE AGENCY 0788760923

170 MUTONI CHANTAL 782510616

171 NYIRANTASHYA VENANTIE 0788561906

172 NTAKIRUTIMANA EMMANUEL 0785288308

173 LINDA ALINE 0788509105

174 UWAYEZU RESTUTA 788832042

175 NIYONKURU JONATHAN 786588858

176 UMUTESI CHANTAL 0788566687

177 PATER ADVISOR LTD 788567318

178 UWAYEZU PROSPER 0781519190

179 HASHA SUPPLY LTD 788702070

180 FABUK STORE LTD 782379122

181 AKARABO K'UBUMWE CO. LTD 783718357

182 UWANYIRIGIRA ROSETTE 788780452

183 MUNYABONEZA MUGABE 788358948

184 KAYITESI YVONNE 788817813

185 JUSTINE MUKAHIGIRO 782661551

186 ERNU BUSINESS COMPANY LTD 788879708

187 MURANGIRA NGANJI LUCKY 782000882

188 AGRO ECOTRUST LTD 785344674

189 BYUKUSENGE VALENTINE 780364426

190 NTAKIRUTIMANA JUSTIN 780338185

191 SEBINTU PATRICK BASABOSE 783679201

192 Shyaka Alain 788571406

193 Sanyu Molly 788350091

194 Global Business Partnership 781003229

195 MMUT Ltd 788774441

196 MUSABYIREMA PIERRE CLAVER 788607089

197 MILLIONS REASON Ltd 787178218

198 BIZALBE Ltd 788510088

199 KENDA INSURANCE SERVICES LTD 788834454

200 BB PAM SALES Ltd 788630006

201 ISHIMWE JOSIANE 788847651

202 NKUSI SPARE AND MECHANICAL ENGINEERING LTD 781072115

203 KAMUSTEVE COMPANY LTD 788546662

204 LVC LTD 788766435

205 ZE KACHAA BUSINESS 785770094

206 EAST AFRICA TOURISM AND TRANSPORT SERVICES LTD 788308753

207 KAYITESI ADELINE 788308753

208 NYIRAMAHORO Delphine 785304014

209 SEMANA JEAN PIERRE 787847977

210 CHRISTIAN MUGEMANE 788576581

211 THE FAMU'S CO LTD 780671159

212 NYIRANSABIMANA DORCAS 788888862

213 ALICE NYIRANGABE 788897996

214 KAMPUNDU DONATHA 785271764

215 DACLAS INSURANCE AGENCY 783775448

216 NADINE CHRISTELLA UMUTESI 782596476

217 CYNTHIA AGENCY 780823594

 



 

218 CYUZUZO YVONNE 785803661

219 DUSABE JOSELYN 784609576

220 LAGOS FIBBER COMPANY LTD 790089287

221 KAMPIRE JACQUILINE 788751462

222 ZAZA TRUST LEGACY LIMITED 788260000

223 NISINGIZWE INNOCENT 789293599

224 AKAGERA INSURANCE AGENCY LTD 788571915

225 ALITECH COMPANY LTD 0786355865

226 ASSURED GENERATION LTD 0787886163

227 BCP INVESTMENT MANAGERS LTD 0788303190

228 E AFRICA SOLUTION LTD 0788318849

229 FRONTIER INC 0788418972

230 HABINSHUTI Ernest 0788369487

231 IBMS Ltd 0788309991

232 IKUZWE AGNES 0783312924

233 INGABIRE CARINE 0783373421

234 INGABIRE JOYEUSE 0788224113

235 KAMIKAZI INEZA SHEMA DELICE 0788746579

236 KANAKINTAMA FLIDA 0788746579

237 MANISHIMWE MARIE GRACE 0782880757

238 Marcelin   GATETE 0788890855

239 MBONITANGA NICOLE 0786791158

240 MUHAYIMANA LILIANE 0787648311

241 MUNEZA ERIC 0788610180

242 MUNEZERO CHANTAL 0788909028

243 MUNYURANGABO ELIEZER 0788418972

244 MWISENEZA CLEMENT 0788609138

245 NDOSA SERVICES Ltd 0781170658

246 NSANZINEZA MAURICE 0788595300

247 PIONEER INSURANCE AGENCY 0788646930

248 RWAMUHIZI FELIX 0783810833

249 RWIGAMBA EUGENE 0788827710

250 SEKOKO ELVIS 0786098711

251 SOREC 0783647406

252 TS BOOKKEEPING LTD 0782260382

253 UMUHOZA FLORENTINE 0788685070

254 UWASE CATHERINE 0786444113

255 UWASE PROVIDENCE 0783742791

256 UWASE RUTAGANIRA BRENDAH 0788672278

257 UWIMPUHWE CLARISSE 0783253723

258 VIRJI KANJI MANJI KHETANI 0738302005

259 ABAYEZU VESTINE 0785377131

260 ABERA SYLVIE 0785808913

261 ABIMANA THEODETTE 0783778205

262 ABIZEYIMANA ALICE 0788297497

263 AFADHALI CLAUDE 0788381453

264 AGASARO MANGIFIQUE 0782868247

265 AHIRWE FLORIDE 0782724151

266 AHISHAKIYE OLIVIER 0788718531/'0722739090

267 AKIMANA ANGELIQUE 0784357727

268 AKOBAMFITIYE FELICIEN 0788843169
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269 AKUMUNTU RUDAHIGWA SULAIMAN 0788465941

270 ALLUTA LTD 0785992447

271 AM & SONS KIGALI BUSINESS SERVICES LIMITED represented by NIYITEGEKA ALPHONSE0786689533

272 ASIFIWE AIMABLE 0788327638

273 ASIFIWE LEA 0788691361

274 AXON TUNGA MICROFINANCE LTD 0788306270

275 BAGIRIMANA FERDINAND 0788305281

276 BAJENEZA IRADUKUNDA ARSENE 0784699558

277 BAMUGIRE FRANCINE 0784684497

278 BAMURANGE JUDITH 0783357069

279 BARIHAFI DAMIEN 0788857054

280 BARUTWANAYO DANIEL 0783896090

281 BATAMURIZA PRAISE 0788438917

282 BAYAVUGE JEAN D"AMOUR 0784664212

283 BAYAVUGE JEAN D'AMOUR 0784664212

284 BAZUBAGIRA FELICITE 0785650302

285 BENIMANA NOELLA 0788866814

286 BICAZA AIMABLE 0782012407

287 BIKORIMANA ALOYS 0788308312

288 BIMENYIMANA JOTHAM 0788670673

289 BIRIKUMANA ASSOUMAN 0788774331

290 BISABANA ETIENNE 0788889513

291 BITONDERE 0785330718

292 BIZIMANA ANDRE 0783320890

293 BIZIMANA PARFAITE 0780474330

294 BUNANI EMMANUEL 0788825023/0783005104

295 BURENGERO FRANCOIS XAVIER 0781526316

296 BWAKUNZE GRACE 0782284709

297 BYIRINGIRO PACIFIQUE 0780047500

298 CYATENGWA MARIE CLAIRE 0788567247

299 CYUZUZO DELPHINE 0785244236

300 DAROZA OLIVE 0788875108

301 DELTA CHAMPION LTD 0788309623

302 DFBG COMPANY 0781315752

303 DUSABE HONORINE MYRIAM 0788499708

304 DUSABE JOYCE 0789136343

305 DUSABE LILIANE 0786021147

306 DUSABE SIMPLISTE 0785814068

307 DUSABE VESTINE 0788572588

308 DUSABINEMA ADELINE 0786820580

309 DUSABIRANE ALICE 0783639810

310 DUSENGE THEODORE 0788526471

311 DUSHIMIMANA ELVIS 0780282049

312 DUSHIMIYIGENA ALICE 0788719787

313 E&LIORA LTD (Represented by KARANGWA ERASTE)0785830613

314 EXUUS LTD EXUUS LTD 0788304273

315 GAHIMA PIERRE 0788758572

316 GAHONGAYIRE EMELYNE 0788215857

317 GAJU SONIA 0781546263

 



 

318 GATERA RWIRIRIZA ELIE 0788308332

319 GIKUNDIRO BAYIRO BIJOUX 0788520621

320 GIRIBAMBE PACIFIQUE 0789377673

321 HABAMENSHI SYLVAIN 0783266796

322 HABIMANA ERIC 0782882834

323 HABIMANA EVODE 0788309729

324 HABIMANA IBRAHIM 0787579032

325 HABIMANA VINCENT DE PAUL 0783386730

326 HABUMUGISHA EMILIENNE 0785820947

327 HABUMUGISHA HERBERT 0783421212

328 HABYARIMANA ETIENNE 0785379799

329 HAGENIMANA PROTOGENE 0783017612/'0783774977

330 HAKIZIMANA JANVIER 0788308218

331 HAKIZIMANA JEAN BAPTISTE 0788738192

332 HAKIZIMANA JEAN BAPTISTE 0785667617

333 HAKORIMANA GRATIEN 0781617060

334 HAKUNDIMANA JEAN CLAUDE 0788501493

335 HAKUZIMANA JULIEN 0788955409

336 HARELIMANA EMMANUEL 0786116045

337 HATANGIMANA SIMEON 0788227717

338 HATEGEKA NTABWOBA FRANCOIS 0788869580

339 HATEGEKIMANA FRANCOIS 0788257708

340 HATEGEKIMANA ISRAEL 0788517914

341 HATEGEKIMANA JEAN DE DIEU 0783919801

342 HATEGEKIMANA TUMUKUNDE YVETTE 0786638232

343 HITIMANA THIERRY 0788807143

344 HOPE SHARIF 0784877941

345 ICYITEGETSE BRIGITTE 0784404309

346 IGENA MUGABE SAMUEL 0780539799

347 IHOGOZA YVONNE 0788938055

348 IMANISHIMWE LEANDRE 0782000801

349 IMANIZABAYO MARIE HUGUETTE 0788830387

350 INGABIRE ADELINE 0782804281

351 INGABIRE ANGELIQUE 0788793596

352 INGABIRE MARIE CLAUDINE 0728868534

353 INGABIRE MARTHE 0788899540

354 INGABIRE OLIVE 0785482280

355 INGABIRE SARAH 0785242468

356 INGABIRE YVONNE 0788256698/'0788248503

357 INSHUTI MAGARA LTD (SEKAMANA EMMANUEL) 0788283230

358 INTARAMIRWA SYLVIA 0788970179

359 IOS LTD (UWAMAHORO PATRICK) 0788500663

360 IRADUKUNDA CHANTAL 0780464314

361 IRADUKUNDA EBENEZER 0788566736

362 IRADUKUNDA GERVAIS 0785072030

363 IRADUKUNDA OCURAIN 0788535033

364 IRADUKUNDA OLIVIER 0789942421

365 IRADUKUNDA SALEM 0788210538

366 IRAGUHA FELICIEN 0783175544

 



 

367 IRANKUNDA MARIE DES ANGES 0788402094

368 IRIBAGIZA NADIA 0788439011

369 IRIGUKUNZE GILBERT 0785736216

370 ISHIMWE IBRAHIM 0786058024

371 ISHIMWE THEOPISTA 0785679773

372 ISUGI JANVIERE 0786850593

373 ITUZE MPAMBARA JOYEUSE 0789602390

374 IYAMUREMYE GASPARD 0783814160

375 JOYALEX CO. LTD represented by NKURANGA ALEXANDRE0783030112

376 JOYCE MARIE CLAIRE 0788435919

377 K&K VENTURES Ltd represented by KARANGWA ROGER0788351795

378 KABAGIRE AGNES 0788910504

379 KABAKA IRADUKUNDA JOSUE 0782607530

380 KABANYANA JEANNETTE 0788227493

381 KABASHA APOLLON 0788532428

382 KAGEYO MEDIATRICE 0783370940

383 KALENZI RICHARD 0788852066

384 KALINGANIRE ANTOINE 0788894149

385 KAMARIZA YVETTE 0783440652

386 KAMASHABI GERARD 0788419206

387 KAMPIRE AZZA 0788308790

388 KANAKINTAMA FLIDA 0788746579

389 KANAMUGIRE MARTINE 0788356217

390 KANEZA THIERRY 0789905514

391 KANYANGE ANNE MARIE JOYEUSE 0784300014

392 KAYIGANWA CYIZA IMMACULEE 0785393858

393 KAYIJUKA SEVERIN 0783198432

394 KAYITESI EPIPHANIE 0788608346

395 KAYITESI THEA 0788652735

396 KEMIGISHA SANDRA 0783822034

397 KIRAMIRA ISAAC 0788666383

398 KIVULI INSURANCE AGENCY LTD (PATRICIA NGONYO TOROITICH)0788760923/'+254722540691

399 KUBWIMANA JASON 0788759597

400 KWIRINGIRA JEAN PAUL 0789769603

401 LA BENEDICA CO Ltd represented by NDORUNKUNDIYE APPOLINAIRE0783226842

402 MANISHIMWE LEANDRE 0782000801

403 MAOMBI MARIE THERESE 0781666967

404 MAZIMPAKA PATRICK 0785168972

405 MBARUSHIMANA EVARISTE 0784560230

406 MBONIMPA JEAN PAUL 0786030409

407 MBONYINKEBE GRACE 0788312292

408 MPINGANZIMA FORTUNNEE 0788739111

409 MUGABARIGIRA JEAN PAUL 0788298796

410 MUGABE RONALD 0782487100

411 MUGANZA ERIC 074495441

412 MUGANZA MARTIN 0782401380

413 MUGARAGU IRAKOZE NAOMI 0788826658

414 MUGEMA ATHANASIE 0788486053

415 MUGEMAHE AIMEE DESIRE 0785273674

 



 

416 MUGENZI ANASTASE 0788492504

417 MUGIRENTE MARIE CLAIRE 0785560777

418 MUGOYIKAZI PAULINE 0788641048

419 MUHAWENIMANA FIDELE 0788675276

420 MUHINDA STEVEN 0788624299

421 MUHIRE HILAIRE 0788502666

422 MUHIRWA VIATEUR 0788241650

423 MUHIZI ROBERT 0788278209

424 MUHIZI VICTOR 0788359592

425 MUHORAKEYE JACQUELINE 0788772824

426 MUHORAKEYE LYSE JENNIFER 0788694802

427 MUHORAKEYE MARCELLINE 0780451022

428 MUHUMUZA SIMEON 0788996307

429 MUJAWAYEZU FRANCOISE 0786614336

430 MUKABARERE DIANNE 0784836671

431 MUKAHIRWA BERTHE 0787125930

432 MUKAKALISA ODETTE 0785246803

433 MUKAKARAMA JEANNETTE 0782816939

434 MUKAMANA MARIE GORETH 0788893962

435 MUKAMANA YVONNE 0788427976

436 MUKAMFURA VESTINE 0788794042

437 MUKAMUGANGA JEANNE D'ARC 0788569481

438 MUKAMUGEMA MARIE JEANNE 0788529345

439 MUKAMUGISHA MARIE LOUISE 0784482592

440 MUKAMURENZI THEOGENIE 0788954750

441 MUKAMUSONI VERONISE '0788812552

442 MUKAMUZIMA LEONIE 0788866002

443 MUKAMWEZI ASSOUMA 0788687208

444 MUKANDANGA ALODIE 0788835052

445 MUKANDAYISENGA PACIFIQUE 0781417619

446 MUKANDAYISENGA PATRICIE 0785111280

447 MUKANDAYISENGA SANDRINE 0788609891

448 MUKANEFUTARI RESTUDE 0784305714

449 MUKANEZA CLARISSE 0782005720

450 MUKANKUSI GERARDINE 0783509769

451 MUKANSAHINKUYE ADELE 0788561550

452 MUKANTAGANZWA SYLVIE 0788559132/'0785515778

453 MUKANTIBITUERA EPIPHANIE 0785357242

454 MUKANYANDWI NIYIMURORA ESPERANCE 0781169000

455 MUKANYANGEZI MARIE PAUL 0788759597/'0787327833

456 MUKANYARWAYA JACQUELINE 0785774169

457 MUKANYARWAYA PAULINE 0783397024

458 MUKARUGWIZA BEATRICE 0788956469

459 MUKARUKUNDO JOYEUSE 0788490088

460 MUKARWENDA PAULINE 0780805680

461 MUKASHEMA ALICE 0783035215

462 MUKASHEMA FORTUNEE 0788867903

463 MUKASHEMA YVETTE 0788829608

464 MUKAYIRANGA ARLETTE 0788796005

 



 

465 MUKAZAYIRE ODILE 0788860519

466 MUKESHIMANA AIDA 0788363330

467 MUKESHIMANA DIEUDONNE 0784543964

468 MUKESHIMANA GENEREUSE 0788755648

469 MUKEZAMFURA THEONESTE 0788774356

470 MUKUNDE FRANCOISE 0782317485

471 MUKUNDIRE DEVOTHE 0788503009

472 MUKUNDUHIRWE ANGELIQUE 0782705325

473 MUMARARUNGU BONYFRIDE 0788794108

474 MUNEZERO DANCILLE 0788851459

475 MUNEZERO PACIFIQUE 0784458066

476 MUNYABARENZI FELIX 0788672700

477 MUNYAMBIBI FILS 0785258308

478 MUNYAMBIBI UWASE LAETITIA 0783319301

479 MUNYAMPETA VICTOR EMMANUEL 0788587460

480 MUNYANEZA PIERRE CELESTIN 0788308019/'0732308019

481 MUNYANEZA THEOGENE 0788353788

482 MUNYANGABE ALBERT 0788828102

483 MUNYANKINDI JUSTIN 0788890793

484 MUNYANKORE JEAN PAUL 0784499018

485 MUPENZI YVES 0780350179

486 MURAGIJEYESU JANVIERE 0789369026

487 MURAGIJIMANA MARGUERITTE 07872007384

488 MURAGIJIMANA SAMSON 0788632971

489 MUREBWAYIRE CONSOLEE 0788501294

490 MURENGERANTWARI FELIX 0785990547

491 MURERERIMANA CHRISTINE 0788266830

492 MURORUNKWERE SANDRINE 0788970426

493 MUSABIREMA WILSON 0788985125

494 MUSABUWERA CLAUDINE 0784478684

495 MUSABUWERA VESTINE 0788656365

496 MUSABYEMARIYA  BERTHILIDE 0787465084

497 MUSABYEMARIYA CLEMENTINE 0785638972

498 MUSABYIMANA THADDEE 0788304189

499 MUSANABERA VIRGINIE 0788646990

500 MUSENGAMANA LAMBERT ILDEPHONSE 0788499596

501 MUSHIKIWABO MARIE CHANTAL 0788859895/0725257319

502 MUSHIMIYIMANA ERNESTINE 0787729570

503 MUSHIMIYIMANA FELIX 0783270856

504 MUSHIMIYIMANA IMMACULEE 07882499022

505 MUTABAZI BONFILS 0783385416

506 MUTARAMBIRWA CHANTAL 0788422347

507 MUTARAMBIRWA J. JACQUES 0788981892

508 MUTESI KEVINE 0784828546

509 MUTETERI GRACE 0788844356

510 MUTETERI JEANNINE 0788214535

511 MUTIHEBA GILBERT 0788256704

512 MUTUMWINKA TEDDY 0788710204

513 MUTUYIMANA RACHEL 0788490169

 



 

514 MUVUNYI PATIENT 0788857903

515 MUVUNYI WILSON 0783541297

516 MUZEYI ANICET 0788577662

517 MWUBAHAMANA ESPERANCE 0788448687

518 NAHAYO PONTIEN 0725710425

519 NAIROBI CORPORATE TRAINING AND RESEARCH (RWANDA) Ltd represented by NKURIKIYINTWALI DONAT0788474820

520 NAMAHORO EDDY 0788826968

521 NAMUBONYE UMUTESI CLAUDINE 0783300792/'0783013300

522 NATAMBA MERAB 0788204019

523 NAYINGANYIKI CHARITE 0785704959

524 NDACYAYISENGA VALERY 0782411337

525 NDAYISABYE ANTOINE 0788316563

526 NDAYISENGA GABRIEL 0788825272

527 NDAYISENGA XAVIER 0782975403

528 NDORIMANA CONSOLEE 0788830338

529 NDUWAYO EMMANUEL 0788332626

530 NDUWIMANA ALINE 0788467588

531 NDUWIMANA JEAN DAMASCENE 0788413721

532 NGABIRE FROLENCE 0788818866

533 NGABONZIZA REVERIEN 0783176398

534 NGENDAHAYO JEAN BOSCO 0782845189/'0725303638

535 NGENDAHIMANA EPA 0788506712

536 NGENDAHIMANA SHEMA WILLY PATRICK 0788996436

537 NISHIMWE MIREILLE 0781365913

538 NIWEMFURA DIANE 0785306666

539 NIWEMUTONI ALINE 0788399938

540 NIYIGENA DAVID 0788709378

541 NIYINGABIYE JEANNINE 0788219843

542 NIYINGABO PATIENT 0788805715

543 NIYIRERA SANDRINE 0783245140

544 NIYITEGEKA ELISEE 0788277500

545 NIYOKWIZERWA RACHEL 0788743132

546 NIYOMAHORO SYLVIE 0781640169

547 NIYOMUGABO JEAN CLAUDE 0783746753

548 NIYONAGIRA THARCILLE 0783571591

549 NIYONGABO PATRICK 0783768378

550 NIYONGIRA EMMANUEL 0783342841

551 NIYONKURU FIDELA 0787346440

552 NIYONKURU JEANINE 0783719442

553 NIYONSENGA DOMINIQUE 0785409826

554 NIYONSENGA ERNESTE 0783422609

555 NKURIKIYIMANA ISRAEL 0788863698

556 NKURIZA DANIEL 0788679731

557 NKURUNZIZA ANASTASE 0782078369

558 NKURUNZIZA HARUNA 0785098315

559 NKUSI ANTHONY 0788381450

560 NSABIMANA JOSEPH 0788308774/'0738306567

561 NSABIMBONA DESIRE 0790908375

562 NSANZINEZA MAURICE 0788595330

 



 

563 NSANZUMUHIRE OSCAR 0785280515

564 NSENGIMANA PASCAL 0788473560

565 NSENGIYUMVA THEOGENE 0783356701

566 NSENGUMUREMYI EDOUARD 0783359365

567 NSHIMIYIMANA JIMMY AIME 0783612125

568 NSHIMIYIMANA RUZIGANA EMMANUEL 0788468145

569 NSHIMYUMUKIZA ELIPHAZ 0783068325

570 NSHUTI VENUSTE 0787485481

571 NSHUTIRAGUMA EMMANUEL 0786675334

572 NTABAJYANA EDOUARD 0785515778/'078528495/0788960608

573 NTABANGANYIMANA ROBERT KELLY 0788237202

574 NTAGUNGIRA JAPHET 0787179244

575 NTAWIZERA NSHUTI LIVIN 0788218969

576 NTIRENGANYA JEAN LEONARD 0782674888

577 NTIRUSHWAMABOKO EMMANUEL 0785220960

578 NYABYENDA MARTIN 0788235525

579 NYIRABARIGIRA  CLEMENTINE 0782965809

580 NYIRABUKARA BEATRICE 0788825023/'0783514600

581 NYIRABURANGA SAUDA 0786748285

582 NYIRADIYAMA CHANTAL 0788759447/'0784298262

583 NYIRAHABIMANA CHRISTINE 0788403665

584 NYIRAKUNDWA LEONIE 0785645002

585 NYIRAMAHIRWE LOUISE 0785291651

586 NYIRAMAJYAMBERE JACQUELINE 0788631986

587 NYIRAMWIZA SANDRINE 0787269982

588 NYIRANGEYO FRANCINE 0788809467

589 NYIRANGIRIMANA CHARLOTTE 0788417286

590 NYIRANGIRIMANA ROSE 0788509497

591 NYIRANKUSI VESTINE 0788617547

592 NYIRANSABIMANA JUSTINE 0788271728

593 NYIRANSABIMANA SERAPHINE 0780771101

594 NYIRANSABIMANA VALENTINE 0788742398

595 NYIRANUBAHA PASCASIE 0782812206

596 NYIRANZABICAHO THARCILLE 0788528726

597 NYIRARUKUNDO JEANNETTE 0783749176

598 NYIRASAFARI DIANE (Replaced by NYIDICO Ltd, the company she represents as Managing Director)0783818394

599 NYIRIMANA JEAN FIDELE 0788800169

600 NZABANDORA MAURICE 0783033467

601 NZABONIMANA JEAN CLAUDE 0788555851

602 NZARAMBA JEAN PIERRE 0783249413

603 NZAYISENGA FELICIEN 0788353865

604 NZAYISENGA GERARDINE 0780988174

605 NZEYIMANA EZECHIEL 0781615079

606 NZEYIMANA THEOBALD 0785988121

607 NZOBENZIZA THEODETTE 0781174280

608 PAXELLA Ltd represented by TUYISHIMIRE CLEMENTINE0789651625

609 RUGENINDINDA JEAN PAUL 0788634415

610 RUGERINYANGE ALEXIS 0783299170

611 RUTAREKA ALEXIS 0784808230

 



 

612 RUTAYISIRE JOHNNY 0782541097/'0725979580

613 RWAMIGABO IVAN DARCY 0787470519

614 RWAMPUNGU EMMANUEL 0788308236

615 RWIBUTSO JEAN PAUL 0786791096/'0725069855

616 RWIBUTSO MAKUZA 0783552992

617 RWOGANANGABO JACKSON 0785476821

618 SAMSON GEORGE NDAHAYO 0788505050

619 SEMAJERI PIERRE CELESTIN 0788459764

620 SHEMA JOSUE 0788392877

621 SHEMA KEVIN 0788502068

622 SHURI IDRISSA 0788970166

623 SHYAKA ERIC 0782508443

624 SIBOMANA CALLIXTE 0781258127

625 SIBOMANA JEAN BAPTISTE 0781175088

626 SIBOMANA JEAN DAMASCENE 0788430966

627 SIBONYANGE VESTINE 0781174425

628 SINDAYIGAYA EDISON 0783040788

629 SYMPATHUS LTD 0783013300

630 TESIRE VALERIE 0788614027

631 TUMUGIRE CHARLOTTE 0788636812

632 TURATSINZE JEAN D'AMOUR 0783059891

633 TURAYISENGA ALEXIS 0788423321

634 TUYISENGE MARTHE 0787101308

635 TUYISHIME DINAH 0787683045

636 TUYISHIMIRE THEOPHILE 0783289728

637 TUYIZERE CLAUDINE 0788995096

638 TWAGIRAMARIYA CLAUDINE 0788359503

639 TWAYIGIRE SYLVESTRE 0788845451

640 TWIBANIRE VEDASTE 0784409308

641 TWIVUGIRIMANA MARIE ESTHER 0783134595

642 TWIZEYIMANA JEAN BAPTISTE 0782782562

643 TWIZEYIMANA JEAN CLAUDE 0783356365

644 UFITINEMA THERESE 0788764804

645 UGWANEZA JULES 0788628191

646 UHAWE ELEDA 0783034078

647 ULIMUBENSHI THEOGENE 0783407565

648 UMUBYEYI NICOLE 0788465319/'0722465319

649 UMUBYEYI RUTH 07889666145

650 UMUFITE JANVIERE 0788650091

651 UMUGWANEZA ALPHONSINE 0788629295/'0787299441

652 UMUGWANEZA CHANTAL 0788627940

653 UMUGWANEZA LOUISE 0788429224

654 UMUHIRE ERIC 0788641687

655 UMUHIREWAYEZU  EVELGISTE 0780668341

656 UMUHOZA MARIE BONNE 0788573262

657 UMUHOZA PASCASIE 0788294525

658 UMUHOZA REGINE 0788528684

659 UMUHOZA SOLANGE 0788661392

660 UMUHOZA THEOPHILE 0788516531

 



 

661 UMUHUZA CLAIRE 0780475728

662 UMUNEZERO MARIE GRACE 0788355962

663 UMURAGE NDAHIRO CLAUDE 0785261882

664 UMURAZA CLAUDINE 0788646454

665 UMURERWA MONIQUE 0788527843

666 UMURUNGI ADELINE 0788847597

667 UMURUNGI AMANI 0788266035

668 UMUTESI COLETTE 0788419548

669 UMUTESI SYLVIE 0788254554

670 UMUTONI DENYSE 0788572402

671 UMUTONI JANNET 0788901123

672 UMUTONIWASE KALISA JUSTINE 0783230364

673 UMUZIRANENGE HONORINE 0785970340

674 UMWALI  ADRIENNE 0788428117

675 UNYUZIMFURA RUBANGURA BERNADETTE 0788685223

676 UWAGITARE OLIVIER 0782692512

677 UWAJENEZA MARIE ROSINE 0783291833

678 UWAMAHORO ALICE 0788697329

679 UWAMAHORO CHRISTINE 0788681574/'0727289447

680 UWAMAHORO DENYSE 0789937482

681 UWAMAHORO ELITHE 0788595974

682 UWAMAHORO ESPERANCE 0783229690

683 UWAMAHORO FRANCOISE 0788442328

684 UWAMAHORO GAUDENCE 0785074114

685 UWAMAHORO GISELE 0788839087

686 UWAMAHORO HELENE 0783127020

687 UWAMAHORO JOSEPHINE 0784394326

688 UWAMAHORO LILIANE 0788308312

689 UWAMAHORO MARIE LOUISE 0788499384

690 UWAMARIYA VIOLETTE 0788219843

691 UWAMBAYINGABIRE CECILE 0783246948

692 UWANTEGE DIANA 0788408059

693 UWANYIRIGIRA AKINEZA FORTUNEE 0791472044

694 UWANYIRIGIRA ALINE 0788211050

695 UWASE GRACE 0788586318

696 UWASE JOSIANE 0788298796

697 UWASE SANDRA 0782671408

698 UWAYEZU CONSOLEE 0788502565

699 UWAYO LEONTINE 0788547388

700 UWERA  JEANNINE 0781275133

701 UWERA GERMAINE 0780535790

702 UWERA JANE 0788356470

703 UWERA MARIE CHANTAL 0788488793

704 UWERA SAFIYA 0788504315

705 UWERA SOLANGE 0783828351

706 UWIHOREYE JEAN DAMOUR 0788295899

707 UWIMANA  YVETTE 0785676420

708 UWIMANA DANIEL 0788776066

709 UWIMANA FRANCINE 0784259570

 



 

710 UWIMANA GORETTE 0788378631

711 UWIMANA JACQUES 0788306672

712 UWIMANA MARIE 0788454939

713 UWIMANA PHILBERT 0783052441

714 UWIMBABAZI AIMEE ROBERTINE 0789401859

715 UWIMBABAZI ALICE 0781637193

716 UWIMPAYE CHARLOTTE 0788777834

717 UWIMPUHWE GLORIOSE 0788497724

718 UWINEZA ASSOUMPTA 0787253695

719 UWINEZA CLARISSE 0788403623

720 UWINEZA FLORENCE 0788880581

721 UWINEZA KIVUYE ANNICK 0788352333

722 UWINEZA MOISE 0788431126

723 UWINEZA MUTUYIMANA MARIE CHANTAL 0784587891

724 UWINGABIRE FORTUNEE 0788279497

725 UWIRAGIYE VINCENT 0783226013

726 UWITONZE EUGENE 0783152484

727 UWITONZE LAISSA 0786620214

728 UWIZERA MARIE GENEREUSE 0789232350

729 UWIZEYE ASSUMPTA 0788585470

730 UWIZEYE JACQUELINE 0788879690

731 UWIZEYE JACQUELINE 0788887648

732 UWIZEYE SANDRINE 0783707335/0734055016

733 UWIZEYE VIANNEY 0783020507

734 UWIZEYIMANA CLAUDINE 0782358327

735 UWURUKUNDO MARIE CLAIRE 0788525541

736 UZAMUKUNDA ANGELIQUE 0788819403

737 UZATUNGA EMMANUEL 0783128269

738 VN  CONNECTIONS LTD 0788317432

739 VOLONTARIA COMPANY LTD 0788672351

740 VUGUZIGA JEAN CLAUDE 0788751050

741 ZALIZUBATSE PROSPER 0783098994

742 ZAMDA BELLE FILLE 0788837252

743 Abaganwa Flora 782006385

744 Ahishakiye Aime Joselyne 789680450

745 Asiimwe Loyce 782170707

746 Financial risk solution ltd 788431077

747 Bamporiki Shadia 783520677

748 Bazine P Scovia 788524233

749 Rukundo Daniel 788636965

750 Satis Service ltd 788227556

751 Umuhoza Grace 788550214

752 Niyonasenze Charles 788406938

753 MURERWA LYSE 784645485

754 Uwamahoro Claudine 788513264

755 Flexiglobal insurance ltd 786057713

756 Ganza Tombola Nelson 784579962

757 Uwase Oscar 0789212 024

758 Gatesi Jaqueline 788711184
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759 Gemking Smart Solution Ltd 787686117

760 Habineza Patrick 784869776

761 Havugineza Modeste 788779675

762 Ingabure Brune 784368378

763 Iradukunda Nehema 784893580

764 Iryumugabe Hubert 788802866

765 Kayitesi alianne 780457684

766 Kagaba Deogratias 783477358

767 Kajangana Jeanne D`Arc 788618647

768 Kamagaju Alice 788807125

769 Kamariza Lydia 788274378

770 Kananura Ninien Noel 788352631

771 Kanyamihigo Cyprien 788560391

772 Karimunda Fabrice 780496674

773 Kasabiti Justine 789707823

774 Kasande Grace 788799914

775 Kayiranga Jean Claude 788617788

776 Kayisenge Hyacinthe 782593265

777 Kayitesi  Irakoze Nina 788683563

778 Kayonga Mutsinzi Alvin 786270487

779 Kyasimire Irene Museveni 786796464

780 Manirakiza Isaie 788575940

781 Uwamahoro Liliane 788502068

782 Mbinda Jeanne 785982913

783 Mcm Services Ltd 788733416

784 milestone investment ltd 784442333

785 Mudenge Jeanne D`Arc 788683328

786 Mugabekazi Sarah 788228976

787 Mugabo Emile 780459323

788 Mugabo Ronald 789710808

789 Nshumbusho Gaspard 788400423

790 LONG EVER LOGISTICS COMPANY Ltd 785705324

791 Munyamahoro Ndakize 782673587

792 Musa Anathole 786622478

793 Musangwa Eric 788702007

794 Mutesi H.Florence 788482357

795 Nadia Mbabazi 783890476

796 Ndaheranwa Eric 788553769

797 Ndamyirokoye Francois 783080305

798 Ndengeyinka Nathanael 788717480

799 Nduwumwe Uwase Marie Ange 788716581

800 Niyitegeka Pierre Eliezer 785009780

801 Niyomwungeri Aimable 728750300

802 Niyondamya Alphonsine 788842431

803 Nkusi Charles 788308505

804 Nkwihoreze Mary 788635408

805 Nsengimana Gilbert 782138779

806 Nsengiyumva Geurschom 788335020

807 Nsengiyumva Jacques 787779859

808 Nsengiyumva Laurent 788406922

809 Tuyishime Peruth 783481710

810 Ntayomba Emma Cyucyu 781537739

811 Ntirenganya Theoneste 788356910

812 Nyinawumwami Betty 789672237

813 Nyirurugo Emerthe 788434329

814 Olkab 788581295

815 Quite Heaven General Service Ltd 787466399

816 Rukanikigitero Jean Bosco 788593162

817 Rusesabagina Patrick 782583932

 



 

818 Rutayisire Esperance 783517968

819 Gatwaza Ntiwamva Jean Paul 788546499

820 Rwigema Kariwabo Jean De Dieu 788303059

821 Shima Cedric 788655741

822 Solange Mwiza 783210826

823 Murekatete Ruth 781664456

824 Uwizera Muzungu Tharcille  0788589247

825 Twizeyimana Alphonse 788879110

826 Umubyeyi Glycerie 788510379

827 Umugwaneza Delice 788562464

828 Umugwaneza Yvette 784801444

829 Shalom Shalom Ltd 789544384

830 Umutoni Marie Jeanne 788575090

831 Umutoni Marthe 782453376

832 Umwizerwa Redempta 788415190

833 Uwamahoro Gisa Clementine 788450125

834 Uwineza Solange 788253638

835 Uwizeyimana Umurerwa Sandrine 789689307

836 Winnie Muhoza 784300345

837 Muragijimana  marie Claudine 783477447

838 Alphonse Muhizi 788435815

839 Kajyibwami Justin 785246803

840 Uwamahirwe Marie Josee 78232956

841 Olive Mugeni 788501983

842 Jean D'amour Sindayigaya 788755407

843 Mukeshimana Delice 788236809

844 Karangwa Ngabo Marius 732557281

845 3Ico multi services Consultant ltd 788513144

846 Uwigabe Moise 788890331

847 Worldwide E-Learning Campus 788531607

848 Kwizera Alexandre 788947602

849 One Future Ltd 788459554

850 Hakizimana Eugene 783239206

851 Mugisha Gakuru Allan 785804483

852 Harerimana Guillaume 787033569

853 BICA CONSULTING SERVICES Ltd 788275577

854 Mupenzi Esperance 708869189

855 Gaudence Maniraguha 788945524

856 NYIRANSABIMANA JACQUELINE 788214242

857 Uwizeyimana Florence 788307955

858 Muhawenimana Claudine 788252347

859 Manisha Prince 788358959

860 Rutayisire Gilbert Masengo 788834309

861 Dusengimana Olivier 788801247

862 Uwumukiza Francois Regis 788487533

863 Macharia Daniel Kanyari 783417106

864 Uhawenimana Edson 788525778

865 TERRA INSURANCE Ltd 788289913

866 Umubyeyi Joselyne 788508638

867 Uwamurera Grace 788803954

868 Murangwa Jean Robert 788599605

869 Atelier Nicole Company Ltd 782984815

870 DUSHIME JEAN DE DIEU (+250)787695480

871 INGABIRE U. ALEXANDRINE (+250) 788225587

872 IRAGENA GISELE (+250) 785757730

873 KAVAMAHANGA JEAN BAPTISTE (+250) 788679493
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874 MANIRAGABA MANASSEH (+250)781193283

875 MBONYUMURYANGO NAZER (+250) 788895382

876 MUKAMWIZA JEANNE (+250) 788625278

877 MUKASHYAKA VESTINE (+250) 783548974

878 NDAYAMBAJE JANVIER (+250) 783052896

879 NIKUZE IMMACULEE (+250)783010821

880 NISHIMWE CLAUDINE (+250)780411585

881 NIYONIZERA BERTHILDE (+250)787494627

882 NKUYAHAGA STAPHANIE (+250) 783565401

883 NTAHOMVUKIYE CYPRIEN (+250)788895248

884 NYIRAHABIMANA MARTHE (+250) 788770204

885 NYIRANSABIMANA RAHAB (+250)782186302

886 NYIRANSEKAMBABAYE GLORIOSE (+250)789105775

887 RWAMAKUBA NARCISSE (+250)788235411

888 UMUTESI MARIE CLAIRE (+250)782282286

889 UWAMAHORO CLAUDINE (+250)787 722 236

890 UWAMARIYA ALPHONSINE (+250) 738477829

891 UWERA CHANTAL (+250) 788256117

892 UWIMANA JEAN D ARC (+250) 783737496

893 UWIMANA JEAN PIERRE (+250) 785129893

894 UWIRINGIYIMANA CLEMENTINE (+250) 789772537

895 YAKARAGIYE DELPHINE (+250) 784003419

896 ABINDEKWE NGARAMBE CELESTINE 788921955

897 BATAMURIZA ANITHA 788634009

898 DAVID MUSHAIJA 784512417

899 EQUITY BANK 788190000

900 HORGIS GROUP LTD 788385755

901 IRAGENA LAURANCE 736654342

902 J.G & V COMPANY LTD 788571545

903 KARENZI THEONESTE 788302588

904 MUKANDAHIRO JANE 786084847

905 MUHIRWA YVES 788328112

906 NSHIMIYIMUKIZA FAUSTIN 788612680

907 RUTAREMARA JULES 788309422

908 RWIMO WILLY 782744976

909 SPEED UP GENERALS LTD 722123328

910 UMUTESI CHRISTINE 788352022

911 DIVINE MULTISERVICE LTD 788518162

912 UWANZIGA CHARTINE 784174349

913 SWATTACE.CO.LTD 788678597

914 OMEGA LOGISTICS LTD 788301873

915 AUXANE SERVICE CENTER LTD 788743324

916 UMUTESI CLARISSE 788326064

917 NDAHAYO CHARLES 788606470

918 NININAHAZWE NORETTE 782745742

919 TUYISENGE JEAN DE DIEU 78112115

920 TUYISHIME SABINE 788734658

921 COMFORT TRAVEL&TOURS AGENCY LTD 788640329

922 AUTO FLEET SERVICE 788143653

923 BANK OF KIGALI 788308189

924 MPICO LTD 788703789

925 UJ GENERAL  SERVICES LTD 788471274

926 SCIANDA CO LTD 788229842

927 BUTERA CHARLES 788388842

928 INSIDE TRADING AGENCIES LTD 788361333

929 YVES  MUPENZI 787039091
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930 JOTHAM MANYURANE 788737362

931 BSAKA UNITED COMPANY LTD 785023557

932 HABIMFURA JEROME 789844484

933 KWIZERA EMANUEL 788717718

934 MUTUMWANJISHI LIBERATHA 788815567

935 MICOO&SONS LTD 725318898

936 UBALIJORO LUCIEN 788640594

937 NTIRENGANYA EUGENE 783273731

938 UWAMAHIRWE MARIE ROSE 784250862

939 I&M BANK(RWANDA) PLC 788358853

940 MUNYAMPENDA PHILEMON 788568402

941 PATIENCE BATESI 788774366

942 AGRICULTURAL PRODUCTS AND INPUTS SUPPY LTD 788642662

943 Marie Grace MUKANYAMWASA 783521953

944 LILIOSE KAMPIRE 783886162

945 ONESPHORE NSHIMIYIMANA 782445010

946 3J GLOBAL RISK COMPANY LTD 788388684

947 MARIE CLAIRE USANASE 784873787

948 IRAGENA EDITH 783327439

949 ROSE RAPID TRANSFER 788783459

950 BAGABO ALEXIS 788516257

951 IMANIRUMVA GASTON 738543863

952 AGAK LTD 788351415

953 NTAKIRUTIMANA FABIEN 781208255

954 ABAFAM MULTBUSSINESS AND SUPPLY LIMITED 788778129

955 SECOND CEDRICRUTAZIGWA GITORI 788932873

956  AUTHENTIC EVENTS 783181969

957 OSCAR SESONGA 788591942

958 B & D MULTISERVICES LTD 787555558

959 KIGALI SHINE CO LTD 788414572

960 MIRACLE SMART COMPANY LIMITED 788628861

961 FRED SERUHARA 787012284

962 PRIMO  X COMPANY LTD 788309385

963 DEI TEMPUS LTD 788303100

964 UWAMAHORO EMERANCE 788891202

965 ALLIANCE GIKUNDIRO 788202972

966 UPING LTD 787537377

967 MOSES TUMWINE 788522037

968 YVETTE KAGAGA 788516660

969 CHEMOQUIP LTD 781639253

970 DIANE UWITONZE 788258722

971 USABUWERA RACHEL 782333018

972 NIELS SOLUTION Ltd 786195781

973 NYIRANSENGIMANA EUGENIE 788641087

974 AURA VENTURES LTD 730405060

975 CHANTAL RWEMARIKA 788513111

976 HERMON FAMILY BUSSINESS LTD 783854262

977 KAYITESI VIOLETTE 785679667

978 NGABONZIZA EMMANUEL 788401297

979 YVONNE MUTABAZI 789965369

980 IYAMUREMYE JEAN PIERRE 788303049

981 BWIZA TRANSPORT LTD 788285847

982 STEPHANIE UWUMUREMYI 788643404

983 KAMANZI ERIC 788570857

984 CYAKWERA ESTHER 781618680

985 MUSANA OBED 787940062

986 AFRICA AGRIVET SERVICES LTD 782715139

987 RWABUNEZA AUTO LTD 766250541

988 JEAN DE DIEU TWAHIRWA 788640491

 



 

989 UMUGANWA CLAUDINE 788259006

990 TWIRINGIYIMANA JEAN MARIE VIANNEY 787666103

991 JEAN PIERRE KWIZERA 785069589

992 AMOREN LTD 788689813

993 CLARISSE UMUGANWA 786130138

994 HABUMUREMYI JIMMY 788801351

995 IMANZI BUGANZA SONNY 788302799

996 BEACON EA VENTURES 784069358

997 KABASHA ODINGA LAMBERT 781527371

998 KAIROS LEGACY PARTNERS LTD 788520052

999 MRR AGENCY LTD 788300032

1000 MUKAYISENGA LOUISE 788459278

1001 MUNYANKINDI JANVIER 788303020

1002 MUTSINZI PAUL 783257808

1003 UMUTESI DIANE 788869490

1004 UWAMAHORO JACQUELINE 782843187

1005 MUHIRE MUGWANEZA HERITIER 782305367

1006 MWISENEZA JEAN 788866549

1007 MUKASHEMA ANTOINETTE 785210376

1008 MUTUYEMARIYA ALEXIA 788967428

1009 SATGURU HOLIDAYS PRIVATE LTD 782800909

1010 HATANGIMANA ABIA 787357589

1011 KAMUHANDA JEAN DE DIEU 788304627

1012 NIYONZIMA FABRICE 780952621

1013 KANA LTD 788595747

1014 APPEX SERVICES LIMITED 788500166

1015 MASENGESHO MIREILLE 781082402

1016 MUHORAKEYE CHRISTINE 783813888

1017 KAYINAMURA EGIDE 788410086

1018 UZABAKIRIHO HASSAN 785419762

1019 NDAYISHIMIYE GASPARD 788296133

1020 RUTAYISIRE ESPERANCE 783517968

1021 EL N TRADING AND SERVICES LTD 785478127

1022 GISA FIONA UMUTESI 788480619

1023 CHOICE AFRICA INVESTMENT 788708280

1024 PREMIER GROUP LTD 788596259

1025 NDOSA SERVICES LTD 791345657

1026 IRA TECHNOLOGIES 782865929

1027 COMBINATION SHOPPERS LTD 788733573

1028 SEVEN HILLS INFO TECH 789452542

1029 AED GENERAL SERVICES LTD 788456441

1030 CHRIS EMMANUEL KAYOSHE 788359399

1031 RELENTLESS LTD 783257808

1032 MAHORO NYANA RUTH 782076673

1033 BELDA LTD 788532154

1034 PROFILCO Ltd 788302892

1035 HABIMANA BONIFACE 783016925

1036 CELINE UWABABYEYI 788542202

1037 ALINE UMUTESI 788486095

1038 RE - UNIT LTD 787138066

1039 EDOUARD MUHAWENIMANA 783187068

1040 EDBCS LTD 789233355

1041 KSHAQ COMPANY LTD 788556758

1042 MUSABYIMANA FILLETTE NAKABONYE 791222991

1043 CLIMAX J LTD 788867973

1044 DIANE UWITONZE 788258722

MUA

 



 

1045 FAEX LAETY LTD 788215327

1046 UWINEZA ALICE 788655772

1047 MADJIDU UWIHOREYE 780548979

1048 GOOD WORK IS OUR PURPOSE LTD 788472334

1049 EQUITABLE ADVISORS LTD 788300526

1050 V&J LTD 788733233

1051 ESPERANCE NYIRANSABIMANA 788557822

1052 AYINKAMIYE SOLANGE 781484669

1053 ORYXMONEY LTD 786464206

1054 AMAIZING GENERAL LTD 788879055

1055 KENDS SHOP LIMITED 782011788

1056 BASENGE ROSE MARY 786272512

1057 JEAN DE DIEU TUYISHIME 788313146

1058 IBYIWACU RUSIZI BUSSINESS LTD 781650193

1059 INGABIRE ALICE 780433381

1060 GEDEON CS LTD 788990010

1061 INGABIRE COLETTE 788557117

1062 CFAO MOTORS RWANDA LTD 791568656

1063 ON THE WINGS OF A DOVE LTD 791256687

1064 ZIRIMWABAGABO JEAN BOSCO 783190980

1065 APPROVED ADVISORS COMPANY (AAC) LTD 794145322

1066 THOMAS AND COMPANY RWANDA LTD 788304788

1067 AVEC LTD 788300759

1068 IYAKAREMYE GILBERT 786365691

1069 C.M SERVICES LTD 780403611

1070 ABAYEZU VESTINE 0785377131

1071 ABERA SYLVIE 0785808913

1072 ABIMANA THEODETTE 0783778205

1073 ABIZEYIMANA ALICE 0788297497

1074 AFADHALI CLAUDE 0788381453

1075 AGASARO MANGIFIQUE 0782868247

1076 AHIRWE FLORIDE 0782724151

1077 AHISHAKIYE OLIVIER 0788718531/'0722739090

1078 AKIMANA ANGELIQUE 0784357727

1079 AKOBAMFITIYE FELICIEN 0788843169

1080 AKUMUNTU RUDAHIGWA SULAIMAN 0788465941

1081 ALLUTA LTD 0785992447

1082

AM & SONS KIGALI BUSINESS SERVICES LIMITED represented 

by NIYITEGEKA ALPHONSE

0786689533

1083 ASIFIWE AIMABLE 0788327638

1084 ASIFIWE LEA 0788691361

1085 AXON TUNGA MICROFINANCE LTD 0788306270

1086 BAGIRIMANA FERDINAND 0788305281

1087 BAJENEZA IRADUKUNDA ARSENE 0784699558

1088 BAMUGIRE FRANCINE 0784684497

1089 BAMURANGE JUDITH 0783357069

1090 BARIHAFI DAMIEN 0788857054

1091 BARUTWANAYO DANIEL 0783896090

1092 BATAMURIZA PRAISE 0788438917

1093 BAYAVUGE JEAN D"AMOUR 0784664212

1094 BAYAVUGE JEAN D'AMOUR 0784664212

1095 BAZUBAGIRA FELICITE 0785650302

1096 BENIMANA NOELLA 0788866814

1097 BICAZA AIMABLE 0782012407

1098 BIKORIMANA ALOYS 0788308312

1099 BIMENYIMANA JOTHAM 0788670673

SANLAM AG

 



 

1100 BIRIKUMANA ASSOUMAN 0788774331

1101 BISABANA ETIENNE 0788889513

1102 BITONDERE 0785330718

1103 BIZIMANA ANDRE 0783320890

1104 BIZIMANA PARFAITE 0780474330

1105 BUNANI EMMANUEL 0788825023/0783005104

1106 BURENGERO FRANCOIS XAVIER 0781526316

1107 BWAKUNZE GRACE 0782284709

1108 BYIRINGIRO PACIFIQUE 0780047500

1109 CYATENGWA MARIE CLAIRE 0788567247

1110 CYUZUZO DELPHINE 0785244236

1111 DAROZA OLIVE 0788875108

1112 DELTA CHAMPION LTD 0788309623

1113 DFBG COMPANY 0781315752

1114 DUSABE HONORINE MYRIAM 0788499708

1115 DUSABE JOYCE 0789136343

1116 DUSABE LILIANE 0786021147

1117 DUSABE SIMPLISTE 0785814068

1118 DUSABE VESTINE 0788572588

1119 DUSABINEMA ADELINE 0786820580

1120 DUSABIRANE ALICE 0783639810

1121 DUSENGE THEODORE 0788526471

1122 DUSHIMIMANA ELVIS 0780282049

1123 DUSHIMIYIGENA ALICE 0788719787

1124 E&LIORA LTD (Represented by KARANGWA ERASTE) 0785830613

1125 EXUUS LTD EXUUS LTD 0788304273

1126 GAHIMA PIERRE 0788758572

1127 GAHONGAYIRE EMELYNE 0788215857

1128 GAJU SONIA 0781546263

1129 GATERA RWIRIRIZA ELIE 0788308332

1130 GIKUNDIRO BAYIRO BIJOUX 0788520621

1131 GIRIBAMBE PACIFIQUE 0789377673

1132 HABAMENSHI SYLVAIN 0783266796

1133 HABIMANA ERIC 0782882834

1134 HABIMANA EVODE 0788309729

1135 HABIMANA IBRAHIM 0787579032

1136 HABIMANA VINCENT DE PAUL 0783386730

1137 HABUMUGISHA EMILIENNE 0785820947

1138 HABUMUGISHA HERBERT 0783421212

1139 HABYARIMANA ETIENNE 0785379799

1140 HAGENIMANA PROTOGENE 0783017612/'0783774977

1141 HAKIZIMANA JANVIER 0788308218

1142 HAKIZIMANA JEAN BAPTISTE 0788738192

1143 HAKIZIMANA JEAN BAPTISTE 0785667617

1144 HAKORIMANA GRATIEN 0781617060

1145 HAKUNDIMANA JEAN CLAUDE 0788501493

1146 HAKUZIMANA JULIEN 0788955409

1147 HARELIMANA EMMANUEL 0786116045

1148 HATANGIMANA SIMEON 0788227717

1149 HATEGEKA NTABWOBA FRANCOIS 0788869580

1150 HATEGEKIMANA FRANCOIS 0788257708

1151 HATEGEKIMANA ISRAEL 0788517914

1152 HATEGEKIMANA JEAN DE DIEU 0783919801

1153 HATEGEKIMANA TUMUKUNDE YVETTE 0786638232

1154 HIRWA ELVIS CHRISTIAN 0789407687

1155 HITIMANA THIERRY 0788807143

1156 HOPE SHARIF 0784877941

1157 ICYITEGETSE BRIGITTE 0784404309

1158 IGENA MUGABE SAMUEL 0780539799

 



 

1159 IHOGOZA YVONNE 0788938055

1160 IMANISHIMWE LEANDRE 0782000801

1161 IMANIZABAYO MARIE HUGUETTE 0788830387

1162 INGABIRE ADELINE 0782804281

1163 INGABIRE ANGELIQUE 0788793596

1164 INGABIRE MARIE CLAUDINE 0728868534

1165 INGABIRE MARTHE 0788899540

1166 INGABIRE OLIVE 0785482280

1167 INGABIRE SARAH 0785242468

1168 INGABIRE YVONNE 0788256698/'0788248503

1169 INSHUTI MAGARA LTD (SEKAMANA EMMANUEL) 0788283230

1170 INTARAMIRWA SYLVIA 0788970179

1171 IOS LTD (UWAMAHORO PATRICK) 0788500663

1172 IRADUKUNDA CHANTAL 0780464314

1173 IRADUKUNDA EBENEZER 0788566736

1174 IRADUKUNDA GERVAIS 0785072030

1175 IRADUKUNDA OCURAIN 0788535033

1176 IRADUKUNDA OLIVIER 0789942421

1177 IRADUKUNDA SALEM 0788210538

1178 IRAGUHA FELICIEN 0783175544

1179 IRANKUNDA MARIE DES ANGES 0788402094

1180 IRIBAGIZA NADIA 0788439011

1181 IRIGUKUNZE GILBERT 0785736216

1182 ISHIMWE IBRAHIM 0786058024

1183 ISHIMWE THEOPISTA 0785679773

1184 ISUGI JANVIERE 0786850593

1185 ITUZE MPAMBARA JOYEUSE 0789602390

1186 IYAMUREMYE GASPARD 0783814160

1187 JOYALEX CO. LTD represented by NKURANGA ALEXANDRE 0783030112

1188 JOYCE MARIE CLAIRE 0788435919

1189 K&K VENTURES Ltd represented by KARANGWA ROGER 0788351795

1190 KABAGIRE AGNES 0788910504

1191 KABAKA IRADUKUNDA JOSUE 0782607530

1192 KABANYANA JEANNETTE 0788227493

1193 KABASHA APOLLON 0788532428

1194 KAGEYO MEDIATRICE 0783370940

1195 KALENZI RICHARD 0788852066

1196 KALINGANIRE ANTOINE 0788894149

1197 KAMARIZA YVETTE 0783440652

1198 KAMASHABI GERARD 0788419206

1199 KAMPIRE AZZA 0788308790

1200 KANAKINTAMA FLIDA 0788746579

1201 KANAMUGIRE MARTINE 0788356217

1202 KANEZA THIERRY 0789905514

1203 KANYANGE ANNE MARIE JOYEUSE 0784300014

1204 KAYIGANWA CYIZA IMMACULEE 0785393858

1205 KAYIJUKA SEVERIN 0783198432

1206 KAYITESI EPIPHANIE 0788608346

1207 KAYITESI THEA 0788652735

1208 KEMIGISHA SANDRA 0783822034

1209 KIRAMIRA ISAAC 0788666383

1210

KIVULI INSURANCE AGENCY LTD (PATRICIA NGONYO 

TOROITICH)

0788760923/'+254722540691

1211 KUBWIMANA JASON 0788759597

1212 KWIRINGIRA JEAN PAUL 0789769603

1213

LA BENEDICA CO Ltd represented by NDORUNKUNDIYE 

APPOLINAIRE

0783226842

1214 MANISHIMWE LEANDRE 0782000801

1215 MAOMBI MARIE THERESE 0781666967

 



 

1216 MAZIMPAKA PATRICK 0785168972

1217 MBARUSHIMANA EVARISTE 0784560230

1218 MBONIMPA JEAN PAUL 0786030409

1219 MBONYINKEBE GRACE 0788312292

1220 MPINGANZIMA FORTUNNEE 0788739111

1221 MUGABARIGIRA JEAN PAUL 0788298796

1222 MUGABE RONALD 0782487100

1223 MUGANZA ERIC 074495441

1224 MUGANZA MARTIN 0782401380

1225 MUGARAGU IRAKOZE NAOMI 0788826658

1226 MUGEMA ATHANASIE 0788486053

1227 MUGEMAHE AIMEE DESIRE 0785273674

1228 MUGENZI ANASTASE 0788492504

1229 MUGIRENTE MARIE CLAIRE 0785560777

1230 MUGOYIKAZI PAULINE 0788641048

1231 MUHAWENIMANA FIDELE 0788675276

1232 MUHINDA STEVEN 0788624299

1233 MUHIRE HILAIRE 0788502666

1234 MUHIRWA VIATEUR 0788241650

1235 MUHIZI ROBERT 0788278209

1236 MUHIZI VICTOR 0788359592

1237 MUHORAKEYE JACQUELINE 0788772824

1238 MUHORAKEYE LYSE JENNIFER 0788694802

1239 MUHORAKEYE MARCELLINE 0780451022

1240 MUHUMUZA SIMEON 0788996307

1241 MUJAWAYEZU FRANCOISE 0786614336

1242 MUKABARERE DIANNE 0784836671

1243 MUKAHIRWA BERTHE 0787125930

1244 MUKAKALISA ODETTE 0785246803

1245 MUKAKARAMA JEANNETTE 0782816939

1246 MUKAMANA MARIE GORETH 0788893962

1247 MUKAMANA YVONNE 0788427976

1248 MUKAMFURA VESTINE 0788794042

1249 MUKAMUGANGA JEANNE D'ARC 0788569481

1250 MUKAMUGEMA MARIE JEANNE 0788529345

1251 MUKAMUGISHA MARIE LOUISE 0784482592

1252 MUKAMURENZI THEOGENIE 0788954750

1253 MUKAMUSONI VERONISE '0788812552

1254 MUKAMUZIMA LEONIE 0788866002

1255 MUKAMWEZI ASSOUMA 0788687208

1256 MUKANDANGA ALODIE 0788835052

1257 MUKANDAYISENGA PACIFIQUE 0781417619

1258 MUKANDAYISENGA PATRICIE 0785111280

1259 MUKANDAYISENGA SANDRINE 0788609891

1260 MUKANEFUTARI RESTUDE 0784305714

1261 MUKANEZA CLARISSE 0782005720

1262 MUKANKUSI GERARDINE 0783509769

1263 MUKANSAHINKUYE ADELE 0788561550

1264 MUKANTAGANZWA SYLVIE 0788559132/'0785515778

1265 MUKANTIBITUERA EPIPHANIE 0785357242

1266 MUKANYANDWI NIYIMURORA ESPERANCE 0781169000

1267 MUKANYANGEZI MARIE PAUL 0788759597/'0787327833

1268 MUKANYARWAYA JACQUELINE 0785774169

1269 MUKANYARWAYA PAULINE 0783397024

1270 MUKARUGWIZA BEATRICE 0788956469

1271 MUKARUKUNDO JOYEUSE 0788490088

1272 MUKARWENDA PAULINE 0780805680

1273 MUKASHEMA ALICE 0783035215

1274 MUKASHEMA FORTUNEE 0788867903

 



 

1275 MUKASHEMA YVETTE 0788829608

1276 MUKAYIRANGA ARLETTE 0788796005

1277 MUKAZAYIRE ODILE 0788860519

1278 MUKESHIMANA AIDA 0788363330

1279 MUKESHIMANA DIEUDONNE 0784543964

1280 MUKESHIMANA GENEREUSE 0788755648

1281 MUKEZAMFURA THEONESTE 0788774356

1282 MUKUNDE FRANCOISE 0782317485

1283 MUKUNDIRE DEVOTHE 0788503009

1284 MUKUNDUHIRWE ANGELIQUE 0782705325

1285 MUMARARUNGU BONYFRIDE 0788794108

1286 MUNEZERO DANCILLE 0788851459

1287 MUNEZERO PACIFIQUE 0784458066

1288 MUNYABARENZI FELIX 0788672700

1289 MUNYAMBIBI FILS 0785258308

1290 MUNYAMBIBI UWASE LAETITIA 0783319301

1291 MUNYAMPETA VICTOR EMMANUEL 0788587460

1292 MUNYANEZA PIERRE CELESTIN 0788308019/'0732308019

1293 MUNYANEZA THEOGENE 0788353788

1294 MUNYANGABE ALBERT 0788828102

1295 MUNYANKINDI JUSTIN 0788890793

1296 MUNYANKORE JEAN PAUL 0784499018

1297 MUPENZI YVES 0780350179

1298 MURAGIJEYESU JANVIERE 0789369026

1299 MURAGIJIMANA MARGUERITTE 07872007384

1300 MURAGIJIMANA SAMSON 0788632971

1301 MUREBWAYIRE CONSOLEE 0788501294

1302 MURENGERANTWARI FELIX 0785990547

1303 MURERERIMANA CHRISTINE 0788266830

1304 MURORUNKWERE SANDRINE 0788970426

1305 MUSABIREMA WILSON 0788985125

1306 MUSABUWERA CLAUDINE 0784478684

1307 MUSABUWERA VESTINE 0788656365

1308 MUSABYEMARIYA  BERTHILIDE 0787465084

1309 MUSABYEMARIYA CLEMENTINE 0785638972

1310 MUSABYIMANA THADDEE 0788304189

1311 MUSANABERA VIRGINIE 0788646990

1312 MUSENGAMANA LAMBERT ILDEPHONSE 0788499596

1313 MUSHIKIWABO MARIE CHANTAL 0788859895/0725257319

1314 MUSHIMIYIMANA ERNESTINE 0787729570

1315 MUSHIMIYIMANA FELIX 0783270856

1316 MUSHIMIYIMANA IMMACULEE 07882499022

1317 MUTABAZI BONFILS 0783385416

1318 MUTARAMBIRWA CHANTAL 0788422347

1319 MUTARAMBIRWA J. JACQUES 0788981892

1320 MUTESI KEVINE 0784828546

1321 MUTETERI GRACE 0788844356

1322 MUTETERI JEANNINE 0788214535

1323 MUTIHEBA GILBERT 0788256704

1324 MUTUMWINKA TEDDY 0788710204

1325 MUTUYIMANA RACHEL 0788490169

1326 MUVUNYI PATIENT 0788857903

1327 MUVUNYI WILSON 0783541297

1328 MUZEYI ANICET 0788577662

1329 MWUBAHAMANA ESPERANCE 0788448687

1330 NAHAYO PONTIEN 0725710425

1331

NAIROBI CORPORATE TRAINING AND RESEARCH (RWANDA) 

Ltd represented by NKURIKIYINTWALI DONAT

0788474820

1332 NAMAHORO EDDY 0788826968

 



 

1333 NAMUBONYE UMUTESI CLAUDINE 0783300792/'0783013300

1334 NATAMBA MERAB 0788204019

1335 NAYINGANYIKI CHARITE 0785704959

1336 NDACYAYISENGA VALERY 0782411337

1337 NDAYISABYE ANTOINE 0788316563

1338 NDAYISENGA GABRIEL 0788825272

1339 NDAYISENGA XAVIER 0782975403

1340 NDORIMANA CONSOLEE 0788830338

1341 NDUWAYO EMMANUEL 0788332626

1342 NDUWIMANA ALINE 0788467588

1343 NDUWIMANA JEAN DAMASCENE 0788413721

1344 NGABIRE FROLENCE 0788818866

1345 NGABONZIZA REVERIEN 0783176398

1346 NGENDAHAYO JEAN BOSCO 0782845189/'0725303638

1347 NGENDAHIMANA EPA 0788506712

1348 NGENDAHIMANA SHEMA WILLY PATRICK 0788996436

1349 NISHIMWE MIREILLE 0781365913

1350 NIWEMFURA DIANE 0785306666

1351 NIWEMUTONI ALINE 0788399938

1352 NIYIGENA DAVID 0788709378

1353 NIYINGABIYE JEANNINE 0788219843

1354 NIYINGABO PATIENT 0788805715

1355 NIYIRERA SANDRINE 0783245140

1356 NIYITEGEKA ELISEE 0788277500

1357 NIYOKWIZERWA RACHEL 0788743132

1358 NIYOMAHORO SYLVIE 0781640169

1359 NIYOMUGABO JEAN CLAUDE 0783746753

1360 NIYONAGIRA THARCILLE 0783571591

1361 NIYONGABO PATRICK 0783768378

1362 NIYONGIRA EMMANUEL 0783342841

1363 NIYONKURU FIDELA 0787346440

1364 NIYONKURU JEANINE 0783719442

1365 NIYONSENGA DOMINIQUE 0785409826

1366 NIYONSENGA ERNESTE 0783422609

1367 NKURIKIYIMANA ISRAEL 0788863698

1368 NKURIZA DANIEL 0788679731

1369 NKURUNZIZA ANASTASE 0782078369

1370 NKURUNZIZA HARUNA 0785098315

1371 NKUSI ANTHONY 0788381450

1372 NSABIMANA JOSEPH 0788308774/'0738306567

1373 NSABIMBONA DESIRE 0790908375

1374 NSANZINEZA MAURICE 0788595330

1375 NSANZUMUHIRE OSCAR 0785280515

1376 NSENGIMANA PASCAL 0788473560

1377 NSENGIYUMVA THEOGENE 0783356701

1378 NSENGUMUREMYI EDOUARD 0783359365

1379 NSHIMIYIMANA JIMMY AIME 0783612125

1380 NSHIMIYIMANA RUZIGANA EMMANUEL 0788468145

1381 NSHIMYUMUKIZA ELIPHAZ 0783068325

1382 NSHUTI VENUSTE 0787485481

1383 NSHUTIRAGUMA EMMANUEL 0786675334

1384 NTABAJYANA EDOUARD 0785515778/'078528495/0788960608

1385 NTABANGANYIMANA ROBERT KELLY 0788237202

1386 NTAGUNGIRA JAPHET 0787179244

1387 NTAWIZERA NSHUTI LIVIN 0788218969

1388 NTIRENGANYA JEAN LEONARD 0782674888

1389 NTIRUSHWAMABOKO EMMANUEL 0785220960

1390 NYABYENDA MARTIN 0788235525

1391 NYIRABARIGIRA  CLEMENTINE 0782965809

 



 

1392 NYIRABUKARA BEATRICE 0788825023/'0783514600

1393 NYIRABURANGA SAUDA 0786748285

1394 NYIRADIYAMA CHANTAL 0788759447/'0784298262

1395 NYIRAHABIMANA CHRISTINE 0788403665

1396 NYIRAKUNDWA LEONIE 0785645002

1397 NYIRAMAHIRWE LOUISE 0785291651

1398 NYIRAMAJYAMBERE JACQUELINE 0788631986

1399 NYIRAMWIZA SANDRINE 0787269982

1400 NYIRANGEYO FRANCINE 0788809467

1401 NYIRANGIRIMANA CHARLOTTE 0788417286

1402 NYIRANGIRIMANA ROSE 0788509497

1403 NYIRANKUSI VESTINE 0788617547

1404 NYIRANSABIMANA JUSTINE 0788271728

1405 NYIRANSABIMANA SERAPHINE 0780771101

1406 NYIRANSABIMANA VALENTINE 0788742398

1407 NYIRANUBAHA PASCASIE 0782812206

1408 NYIRANZABICAHO THARCILLE 0788528726

1409 NYIRARUKUNDO JEANNETTE 0783749176

1410

NYIRASAFARI DIANE (Replaced by NYIDICO Ltd, the company 

she represents as Managing Director)

0783818394

1411 NYIRIMANA JEAN FIDELE 0788800169

1412 NZABANDORA MAURICE 0783033467

1413 NZABONIMANA JEAN CLAUDE 0788555851

1414 NZARAMBA JEAN PIERRE 0783249413

1415 NZAYISENGA FELICIEN 0788353865

1416 NZAYISENGA GERARDINE 0780988174

1417 NZEYIMANA EZECHIEL 0781615079

1418 NZEYIMANA THEOBALD 0785988121

1419 NZOBENZIZA THEODETTE 0781174280

1420 PAXELLA Ltd represented by TUYISHIMIRE CLEMENTINE 0789651625

1421 RUGENINDINDA JEAN PAUL 0788634415

1422 RUGERINYANGE ALEXIS 0783299170

1423 RUTAREKA ALEXIS 0784808230

1424 RUTAYISIRE JOHNNY 0782541097/'0725979580

1425 RWAMIGABO IVAN DARCY 0787470519

1426 RWAMPUNGU EMMANUEL 0788308236

1427 RWIBUTSO JEAN PAUL 0786791096/'0725069855

1428 RWIBUTSO MAKUZA 0783552992

1429 RWOGANANGABO JACKSON 0785476821

1430 SAMSON GEORGE NDAHAYO 0788505050

1431 SEMAJERI PIERRE CELESTIN 0788459764

1432 SHEMA JOSUE 0788392877

1433 SHEMA KEVIN 0788502068

1434 SHURI IDRISSA 0788970166

1435 SHYAKA ERIC 0782508443

1436 SIBOMANA CALLIXTE 0781258127

1437 SIBOMANA JEAN BAPTISTE 0781175088

1438 SIBOMANA JEAN DAMASCENE 0788430966

1439 SIBONYANGE VESTINE 0781174425

1440 SINDAYIGAYA EDISON 0783040788

1441 SYMPATHUS LTD 0783013300

1442 TESIRE VALERIE 0788614027

1443 TUMUGIRE CHARLOTTE 0788636812

1444 TURATSINZE JEAN D'AMOUR 0783059891

1445 TURAYISENGA ALEXIS 0788423321

1446 TUYISENGE MARTHE 0787101308

1447 TUYISHIME DINAH 0787683045

1448 TUYISHIMIRE THEOPHILE 0783289728

1449 TUYIZERE CLAUDINE 0788995096

 



 

1450 TWAGIRAMARIYA CLAUDINE 0788359503

1451 TWAYIGIRE SYLVESTRE 0788845451

1452 TWIBANIRE VEDASTE 0784409308

1453 TWIVUGIRIMANA MARIE ESTHER 0783134595

1454 TWIZEYIMANA JEAN BAPTISTE 0782782562

1455 TWIZEYIMANA JEAN CLAUDE 0783356365

1456 UFITINEMA THERESE 0788764804

1457 UGWANEZA JULES 0788628191

1458 UHAWE ELEDA 0783034078

1459 ULIMUBENSHI THEOGENE 0783407565

1460 UMUBYEYI NICOLE 0788465319/'0722465319

1461 UMUBYEYI RUTH 07889666145

1462 UMUFITE JANVIERE 0788650091

1463 UMUGWANEZA ALPHONSINE 0788629295/'0787299441

1464 UMUGWANEZA CHANTAL 0788627940

1465 UMUGWANEZA LOUISE 0788429224

1466 UMUHIRE ERIC 0788641687

1467 UMUHIREWAYEZU  EVELGISTE 0780668341

1468 UMUHOZA MARIE BONNE 0788573262

1469 UMUHOZA PASCASIE 0788294525

1470 UMUHOZA REGINE 0788528684

1471 UMUHOZA SOLANGE 0788661392

1472 UMUHOZA THEOPHILE 0788516531

1473 UMUHUZA CLAIRE 0780475728

1474 UMUNEZERO MARIE GRACE 0788355962

1475 UMURAGE NDAHIRO CLAUDE 0785261882

1476 UMURAZA CLAUDINE 0788646454

1477 UMURERWA MONIQUE 0788527843

1478 UMURUNGI ADELINE 0788847597

1479 UMURUNGI AMANI 0788266035

1480 UMUTESI COLETTE 0788419548

1481 UMUTESI SYLVIE 0788254554

1482 UMUTONI DENYSE 0788572402

1483 UMUTONI JANNET 0788901123

1484 UMUTONIWASE KALISA JUSTINE 0783230364

1485 UMUZIRANENGE HONORINE 0785970340

1486 UMWALI  ADRIENNE 0788428117

1487 UNYUZIMFURA RUBANGURA BERNADETTE 0788685223

1488 UWAGITARE OLIVIER 0782692512

1489 UWAJENEZA MARIE ROSINE 0783291833

1490 UWAMAHORO ALICE 0788697329

1491 UWAMAHORO CHRISTINE 0788681574/'0727289447

1492 UWAMAHORO DENYSE 0789937482

1493 UWAMAHORO ELITHE 0788595974

1494 UWAMAHORO ESPERANCE 0783229690

1495 UWAMAHORO FRANCOISE 0788442328

1496 UWAMAHORO GAUDENCE 0785074114

1497 UWAMAHORO GISELE 0788839087

1498 UWAMAHORO HELENE 0783127020

1499 UWAMAHORO JOSEPHINE 0784394326

1500 UWAMAHORO LILIANE 0788308312

1501 UWAMAHORO MARIE LOUISE 0788499384

1502 UWAMARIYA VIOLETTE 0788219843

1503 UWAMBAYINGABIRE CECILE 0783246948

1504 UWANTEGE DIANA 0788408059

1505 UWANYIRIGIRA AKINEZA FORTUNEE 0791472044

1506 UWANYIRIGIRA ALINE 0788211050

1507 UWASE GRACE 0788586318

1508 UWASE JOSIANE 0788298796

 



 

1509 UWASE SANDRA 0782671408

1510 UWAYEZU CONSOLEE 0788502565

1511 UWAYO LEONTINE 0788547388

1512 UWERA  JEANNINE 0781275133

1513 UWERA GERMAINE 0780535790

1514 UWERA JANE 0788356470

1515 UWERA MARIE CHANTAL 0788488793

1516 UWERA SAFIYA 0788504315

1517 UWERA SOLANGE 0783828351

1518 UWIHOREYE JEAN DAMOUR 0788295899

1519 UWIMANA  YVETTE 0785676420

1520 UWIMANA DANIEL 0788776066

1521 UWIMANA FRANCINE 0784259570

1522 UWIMANA GORETTE 0788378631

1523 UWIMANA JACQUES 0788306672

1524 UWIMANA MARIE 0788454939

1525 UWIMANA PHILBERT 0783052441

1526 UWIMBABAZI AIMEE ROBERTINE 0789401859

1527 UWIMBABAZI ALICE 0781637193

1528 UWIMPAYE CHARLOTTE 0788777834

1529 UWIMPUHWE GLORIOSE 0788497724

1530 UWINEZA ASSOUMPTA 0787253695

1531 UWINEZA CLARISSE 0788403623

1532 UWINEZA FLORENCE 0788880581

1533 UWINEZA KIVUYE ANNICK 0788352333

1534 UWINEZA MOISE 0788431126

1535 UWINEZA MUTUYIMANA MARIE CHANTAL 0784587891

1536 UWINGABIRE FORTUNEE 0788279497

1537 UWIRAGIYE VINCENT 0783226013

1538 UWITONZE EUGENE 0783152484

1539 UWITONZE LAISSA 0786620214

1540 UWIZERA MARIE GENEREUSE 0789232350

1541 UWIZEYE ASSUMPTA 0788585470

1542 UWIZEYE JACQUELINE 0788879690

1543 UWIZEYE JACQUELINE 0788887648

1544 UWIZEYE SANDRINE 0783707335/0734055016

1545 UWIZEYE VIANNEY 0783020507

1546 UWIZEYIMANA CLAUDINE 0782358327

1547 UWURUKUNDO MARIE CLAIRE 0788525541

1548 UZAMUKUNDA ANGELIQUE 0788819403

1549 UZATUNGA EMMANUEL 0783128269

1550 VN  CONNECTIONS LTD 0788317432

1551 VOLONTARIA COMPANY LTD 0788672351

1552 VUGUZIGA JEAN CLAUDE 0788751050

1553 ZALIZUBATSE PROSPER 0783098994

1554 ZAMDA BELLE FILLE 0788837252

1555 B&T FAMILY SERVICE Ltd 0781184758

1556 BAHIRE MANIRAGUHA Pascaline 0783739421

1557 BUCYANA Alphonse 0788526291

1558 BYABAGABO Charles 0785399208

1559 CYAKWERA Grace 0788634632

1560 DUSHIME Jean de Dieu 0787695480

1561 GIHOZO Angelique 0780395502

1562 GIRAMATA VETERINARY Service Ltd 0789001779

1563 ICYEZA Denyse 0788551221

1564 INGABIRE UGIRASHEBUJA 
Alexandrine 0788225587

SONARWA GENERAL

 



 

1565 IRAGENA Gisele 0785757730

1566 IRAMUKUNDA Khusina 0784581699

1567 IRANZI Carole 0788438988

1568 IRIZABIMBUTO Parfaite 0789518472

1569 ITANGUKWISHATSE Emmanuel 0788824831

1570 KAMILI INDUSTRY SOLUTION CO LTD 0789956641

1571 KANANI Fidele 0785281510

1572 KAVAMAHANGA Jean Baptiste 0788679493

1573 LISHIRABAKE Solange 0788848983

1574 MANIRAGABA Manasseh 0781193283

1575 MAOMBI Alice 0785665142

1576 MUGABO John 0788468951

1577 MUKAMWIZA Jeanne 0788625278

1578 MUNYEMANA Olivier 0787695480

1579 MURWANASHYAKA Claude 0788545497

1580 MUTABAZI Augustin 0788307184

1581 NEBICOM Company Ltd 0783777604

1582 NIKUZE Immaculee 0783010821

1583 NIRERE Anne Marie 0788409105

1584 NISHIMWE Claudine 0780411585

1585 NIYONKURU Jean Claude 0789736346

1586 NTAHOMVUKIYE Cyprien 0788895248

1587 NYIRANSABIMANA Rahabu 0782186302

1588 NYIRANTEZIRYAYO Theopiste 0783167142

1589 NYIRASEKAMBABAYE Gloriose 0789105775

1590 RUGIRANGOGA Jean Bosco 0783665157

1591 RWAMAKUBA Narcisse 0788235411

1592 SAFARI George 0783559916

1593 SOLEKTRA Rwanda Ltd 0788409105

1594 TURACYAYISENGA Gloriose 0785813318

1595 UMUCLO CAMPANY Ltd 0789518472

1596 UMUTESI Marie Claire 0782282286

1597 UMWIZA Esperance 0781012466

1598 UWAMAHORO Rosine 0788442289

1599 UWAMARIYA Alphonsine 0783477829

1600 UWERA Chantal 0788256117

1601 UWIMANA Beatrice 0785262029

1602 UWIMANA Jean d'arc 0783737496

1603 UWINGABIRE Alice Marie 0788698949

1604 UWIRINGIYIMANA Clementine 0781265010

1605 UWITUZE Leonce 0781428775

1606 BE_LIV_IT CO Ltd 0782021581

1607 RWABUHUNGU CESAR 0788438910

1608 TWAGIRA ROBERT 0788271717

1609 NTWALI Innocent 0722303492

1610 MUSABYIMANA SHINGIRO Patrick Angelo 0784823249

1611 ROXANE ISENGWE SANGWA 0780348991

1612 TEVIN TERRY KIZA 0783514491

1613 MUSTARD INVESTMENTS 0788306083

1614 KABG LTD 0788814010

1615 YAHIS COMPANY LTD 0782513757

1616 BOAZ NDAYISABYE 0788594058

1617 TOP TECHNOLOGY MULTISERVICES COMPANY LTD 0788420250

EDEN CARE

BRITAM

 



 

1618 FITZPARTS CO.Ltd 0784678837

1619 TIAM TRUSTED SERVICES Ltd +250788428879

1620 U M INVESTMENT Ltd +250781074004

1621 BUREAU FOR settlement 0788937689

1622 YVELOMZ SHOP Ltd 781185562

1623 MACOCO AGENCY SERVICES Ltd 788567533

1624 IWACU DISTRIBUTORS RWANDA 783 049 535

1625 WING CO LIMITED 783287852

1626 LYCAON VENTURES LTD 785364297

1627 EPADUS LTD +250788817441

1628 ANTOINETTE UMUHOZA 0788318131

1629 FAIZA MIZERO 0789065370

1630 ANNONCEE UMUTONI 0786077930

1631 DARIUS KANKIRIHO 0788300384

1632 EPAPHRODITE DUSABE 078881744

1633 JUSTINE MUKABALISA 0788574077

1634 NDOBA YVES MURASA 0788647828

1635 JUDITH UMULINGA 0788478273

1636 SALIS NGENDAHIMANA 0784205397

1637 KANYARUBIRA EGIDE 0788300014

1638 NKUNDIWABO VERONIQUE 0783021582

1639 IYODUSENGA NAOMY 0780886366

1640 MUREKATETE UWASE  ALICE 0785396798

1641 MICOMYIZA DANIEL 0788707609

1642 NSEKANABO J PIERRE 0788451216

1643 NIZEYIMANA INNOCENT 0782651576

1644 AIMABLE NSHIYIMANA 0782794033

1645 OLIVIER NSENGIYUMVA 0788753084

1646 ALEX KAGAME 0789006351

1647 STEVEN KAREMERA 0781140149

1648 MARK ELVIS RUTAGYE 0786503481

1649 FRANCINE NDUWUMWE 0788834554

1650 EDISSA MUKESHIMANA 0785167081

1651 MONICA NAYEBARE 0788721017

1652 JANVIERE BATAMURIZA 0785315920

1653 MUGIRANEZA Justin 0788367663

1654 BAYINGANA Moussa 0788410673

1655 Kamikazi Estella 0788391801

1656 John MUNYUZANGABO 0788515170

1657 UMULINGA Solange 0788470266

1658 KAMPETA Jovita 0783302315

1659 PRINCE HUGUES +250788459733

1660 DAVID MUKESHIMANA 0783200061

1661 IGIHOZO Aline 781093906

1662 NZABONIMANA VALENS 785289249

1663 NYIRAHABIMANA Violette 788324734

1664 DUSABE Delphine 782240335

1665 GASHAGAZA Annick 788308674

1666 BENIMANA Nadege 788523301

1667 NDAYAMBAJE VALENS 788882493

1668 ESTHER MUTONI 780669752

1669 KT COMPANY LTD 0788615421

1670 REMU GENERAL TRADING 788232265

1671 TFA LTD +2507853221

1672 ANKER 250788354388

1673 MICHEL GASANI +2507853221

1674 IYATURINZE Esther 789282469

1675 ANGELIQUE UWINGABIRE +250786977247

1676 TUYISENGE EUGENIE 250785539429

 



 

1677 NTIRENGANYA Jean de DIEU 789461528

1678 MuTAMURIZA Florence 788841313

1679 CRPTO TECHNOLOGY CENTER Ltd 0788811118

1680 HAKIZIMANA MARCEL 0788670138

1681 CRÈME DE LA CRÈME +250785357894

1682 NIYONKURU FESTUS +250783260485

1683 TRIOR AFRICA TD 0788307479

 


